
WVU College of Law 
Fall 2021 Final Exam Schedule

Monday,December 6 Tuesday, December 7 Wednesday, December 8 Thursday, December 9 Friday, December 10 Saturday, December 11

9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00

 Trademark & Unfair Comp Bankruptcy
*141, 142 *141, 142

Patent Law Crim - Cyphert Business Orgs Business Torts Contracts - Cardi
*153, 157 *153, 157 *153, 157 *153, 157 *153, 157

Family Law Crim - Taylor Evidence Water Law Prof. Responsibility
*154, 158 * 154, 158 *154, 158 *154, 158 *154, 158

Coal Oil, and Gas
*163, 164

1L Crim 1L Contracts
8:30 T/R Classes T/R 10:30 1:00 M/W Classes M/W 2:30 T/R 3:00 Classes

Monday, December 13 Tuesday, December 14 Wednesday, December 15 Thursday, December 16 Friday, December 17 Saturday, December 18

9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00

Energy Law Intellectual Property State & Local Tax
*141, 142 *141, 142 *141, 142

Wealth Tranfers Civil Pro - DiSalvo Income Tax e-Discovery Torts - Blake
*153, 157 * 153, 157 * 153, 157 * 153, 157 *  153, 157

Crim Pro Investigation Civ Pro - Rhee Cultural Property Torts 2 Torts - Weishart
* 154, 158 *154, 158 *154, 158 *154, 158 *  154, 158

Health Care Torts
*163, 164

1L Civ Pro 1L Torts
1:30 T/R Classes M/W 10:30 M/W 8:30 Classes T/R 4:30

Notes:

Contracts - Titolo Intro to Consumer Law Jurisprudence
Intro to Immigration Law American Legal History Environmental Protection: Pollution
International Law Con Law 2
Employment Discrimination Labor Law Note: All seminars due not later than end of finals

All Clinics Legal Writing Trial Ad Scholarly Writing
All Externships Legal Research BTD
App Ad Pre-Trial Lit INC

List of Classes with Final Projects Before Last Week of Class
Note: By rule, there should be no final exams during the last weeks of class

TBD: Junk Science/ International Health 

MAKE-UP EXAMS

MAKE-UP EXAMS

List of Classes with Take-Home Exams During Finals Week

(1)  Take-homes, seminars and other classes with no exams are listed below

(2)  The primary room is marked with an asterisk; the second room is an overflow room for use by instructors in their discretion
(3)  Students who have three final exams in three days may have the third exam moved to the next free exam day.  Students needing to move exams for this reason 
must contact Dean Wilson about rescheduling their exams.


